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Description

199002210000
50100

02/21/1990
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PUCKETT
JERRY(1ST
SAVING

279 697

199002210000
51400

02/21/1990
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

1ST SAVINGS
BANK AL ETAL

279 697

199009050002
57710

09/05/1990
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES SCHUTT,
MARK D. &
JEAN L.

308 342 7 130 Lot#:106
Book:7 Pg:130
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
2ND SECTOR,
2ND PHASE

199011080003
25610

11/08/1990
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HALL, EARL L. 317 743

199012210003
63630

12/21/1990
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

STENNETT,
JOSEPH C, JR.

323 334

199103220000
83810

03/22/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

ARMSTONG,
HYLOTT L, JR.

334 672

199107300002
20800

07/30/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LAMOREE,
RONALD
ETAL

355 978

199108130002
37660

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 95

199108130002
37720

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

29 38

199108130002
37680

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES

29 17

199108130002
37740

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 113

199108130002
37810

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 77

199108130002
37940

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 116

199108130002
38010

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 106

199108130002
38020

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

29 47

199108130002
38060

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 82

199108130002
38130

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 131

199108130002
38150

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

29 52

199108130002
38170

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

29 34



199108130002
38270

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 86

199108130002
38240

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 128

199108130002
38290

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 73

199108130002
38340

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 102

199108130002
38370

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 125

199108130002
38490

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

29 48

199108130002
38510

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 81

199108130002
38610

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 120

199108130002
38660

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES

29 18

199108130002
38630

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 105

199108130002
38640

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES

29 21


