Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= RESOLUTION TRUST CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199002210000 50100	02/21/1990 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PUCKETT JERRY(1ST SAVING	279	697				
199002210000 51400	02/21/1990 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	1ST SAVINGS BANK AL ETAL	279	697				
199009050002 57710	09/05/1990 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHUTT, MARK D. & JEAN L.	308	342	7	130		Lot#:106 Book:7 Pg:130 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 2ND SECTOR, 2ND PHASE
199011080003 25610	11/08/1990 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HALL, EARL L.	317	743				
199012210003 63630	12/21/1990 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	STENNETT, JOSEPH C, JR.	323	334				
199103220000 83810	03/22/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	ARMSTONG, HYLOTT L, JR.	334	672				
199107300002 20800	07/30/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LAMOREE, RONALD ETAL	355	978				
199108130002 37660	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVING	29	95				
199108130002 37720	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME	29	38				
199108130002 37680	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES	29	17				
199108130002 37740	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVING	29	113				
199108130002 37810	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVING	29	77				
199108130002 37940	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVING	29	116				
199108130002 38010	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVING	29	106				
199108130002 38020	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME	29	47				
199108130002 38060	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVING	29	82				
199108130002 38130	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVING	29	131				
199108130002 38150	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME	29	52				
199108130002 38170	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME	29	34				

199108130002 38270	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVING	29	86		
199108130002 38240	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVING	29	128		
199108130002 38290	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVING	29	73		
199108130002 38340	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVING	29	102		
199108130002 38370	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVING	29	125		
199108130002 38490	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME	29	48		
199108130002 38510	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVING	29	81		
199108130002 38610	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVING	29	120		
199108130002 38660	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES	29	18		
199108130002 38630	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVING	29	105		
199108130002 38640	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES	29	21		